1 Product Revision “A”
•	 Designed for inspecting large, reflective objects
•	 Extremely diffuse illumination over an area 457.2 mm (18”) square
Updated  5/17/2017   DCN 2272
Updated  9/25/2017   DCN 2513
Released 7/15/2015
0 - 60°C
Up to 2 meters (80”) long - 105°C rated PVC jacket, foil shield with drain.

Build to Order: shipped within two weeks
Mechanical Specifications
Part Number Key
Connector | Control Options
None
Stock Product: shipped within 3 days
 530.86
20.90
 304.80
12.00
 265.43
10.45
 265.43
10.45
  243.08
9.57
 4.45
0.18
 530.86
20.90
  304.80
12.00
50.80
2.00
 3.30
0.13
 297.94
11.73
 530.86
20.90
 304.80
12.00
 265.43
10.45
 265.43
10.45
  243.08
9.57
 4.45
0.18
 530.86
20.90
  304.80
12.00
50.80
2.00
 3.30
0.13
 297.94
11.73
Dimensions are in mm [inches]
C1 Connector
For use with:
DCS Series
Controllers
C5 Connector
For use with:
Pulsar 320 Strobe
Controller.
ICS 2 (IC)
Continous in-line
controller
Powered with:
24V power supply
ICS 3 (I3)
Combination
strobe/continous
in-line controller
Powered with:
24V power supply
ICS 3S (I3S)
Default-OFF
strobe/continous